

HLI Safety Glasses Plus Series Specification Sheet

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

MCR Safety introduces HL1 Series protective eyewear for cool glasses that provide the function and feel of goggles. A soft material forms a gasket seal similar to a goggle to reduce wind, small particles and debris. This TPR material provides an extended brow guard and side panels surrounding 80% of the lens. The hybrid temple is designed with soft TPR material co-injected onto the temples. Additionally, the nose pad is created from this same soft TPR polymer to provide all day comfort.



FEATURES:

- Extended brow guard and side panels
- Gasket like seal inside with TPR rubber surrounding 80% of lens
- Non-Slip co-injected soft temple material
- Exclusive Duramass® scratch resistant coating with Anti-Fog
- Soft secure TPR nose pad

TECHNICAL DATA FOR: HL119AF

Series Category Anti-Fog Scratch Resistant Frame Material Packaging		HL1 Safety Glasses Yes		ANSI Z87+		Yes	Yes	
		Yes						
		TPR						
		Multicolor Gra	vity Feed					
Case Pack		144 pair		Case Weight		16.659 lb.		
Case Dimensions		20.276 x 19.291 x 10.433		Made In		Taiwan		
Item No:	Lens Options:	Lens Coating:	Scratch Resistant:	VLT %:	Frame Color:	Temple Color:	Temple Sleeve:	
	•							
HL110AF	Clear	Duramass Anti- Fog	Yes	90	Black	Silver	Black	
HL112AF	Gray	Duramass Anti- Fog	Yes	13	Black	Silver	Black	

MCR Safety - 1255 Schilling Blvd. W. - Collierville, TN 38017 - USA Phone: 901-795-5810 - Toll Free: 800-955-6887 - Fax: 800-999-3908 - Web: www.mcrsafety.com

©2019 MCR Safety - All Rights Reserved



HL I Safety Glasses

Plus Series Specification Sheet

Item No:	Lens Options:	Lens Coating:	Scratch Resistant:	VLT %:	Frame Color:	Temple Color:	Temple Sleeve:
HL119AF	I/O Clear Mirror	Duramass Anti- Fog	Yes	36	Black	Silver	Black
HL120AF	Clear	Duramass Anti- Fog	Yes	90	Black	Black	Green
HL122AF	Gray	Duramass Anti- Fog	Yes	13	Black	Black	Green

MCR Safety - 1255 Schilling Blvd. W. - Collierville, TN 38017 - USA Phone: 901-795-5810 - Toll Free: 800-955-6887 - Fax: 800-999-3908 - Web: www.mcrsafety.com

©2019 MCR Safety - All Rights Reserved